Not for sale or distribution in the U.S.
Form is a Function of LIFE
PHYSICIAN’S SIGNATURE
Not for sale or distribution in the U.S.
Ordering Information
Stent  Catheter Stent Product
Diameter Length Length Code
[mm] [cm] [mm]
20 EX060201C
30 EX060301C
40 EX060401C
60 EX060601C
80 80 EX060801C
100 EX061001C
120 EX061201C
150 EX061501C
170 EX061701C
6
20 EX060203C
30 EX060303C
40 EX060403C
60 EX060603C
130 80 EX060803C
100 EX061003C
120 EX061203C
150 EX061503C
170 EX061703C
20 EX070201C
30 EX070301C
40 EX070401C
60 EX070601C
80 80 EX070801C
100 EX071001C
120 EX071201C
150 EX071501C
170 EX071701C
7
20 EX070203C
30 EX070303C
40 EX070403C
60 EX070603C
130 80 EX070803C
100 EX071003C
120 EX071203C
150 EX071503C
170 EX071703C
Stent  Catheter Stent Product
Diameter Length Length Code
[mm] [cm] [mm]
20 EX080201C
30 EX080301C
80 40 EX080401C
60 EX080601C
80 EX080801C
8
20 EX080203C
30 EX080303C
130 40 EX080403C
60 EX080603C
80 EX080803C
20 EX090201C
30 EX090301C
80 40 EX090401C
60 EX090601C
80 EX090801C
9
20 EX090203C
30 EX090303C
130 40 EX090403C
60 EX090603C
80 EX090803C
20 EX100201C
30 EX100301C
40 EX100401C
80